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BAY ROBERTS
  

709.786.2101
CARBONEAR

  

709.596.6644

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT NOVEMBER 20 - 26, 2025 	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SATURDAY	 SUNDAY	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY

	 20	 21	 22	 23	 24	 25	 26

4/$488 $1248

2/$488$478 $178$288$988

$198$288

200-235g 
Old Dutch XXL 
Potato Chips or Ridgies

12x113g Kozy Shack
Rice Pudding

427g Imperial
Soft Margarine

$878$188 $498$398

450g Kraft
Cheez Whiz

3lb Product of Canada 
McIntosh Apples

170ml Fussell’s 
Thick Cream

591-828ml 
Selected Palmolive
Dish Liquid

24x355ml 
Coke & Flavours 
or Selected Pepsi

15lb Product of Canada 
Russet Potatoes

454g Selected Primo
Pasta

126-153g 
Knorr

Sidekicks
320-400g Black Diamond
Cheese Bars or Shreds

227g 
Kraft 
Chip Dip

$698

$1088

$378PER LB.
$15.39/KG. PER LB.

$8.33/KG.

Maple Leaf
Baby Bologna

Fresh Bone-In
Pork Butt Roast

Cut From AA or Higher Grades Beef
Cross Rib Pot Roast

Fresh Country Ribbon Value Pack Bone-In
Split Chicken Breast

$298
PER LB.
$6.57/KG.



From the SeaFrom the Sea

DeliDeli

Your Newfoundland 
Butcher

Store Sliced All White
Turkey Roll

100-200g
Fantino & 
Mondello
Sliced 
Meats

250g 
Chris Brothers
Deli Combo

425g Hormel
Honey Ham or Pepperoni
Snack Tray

4oz Quinlan's
Crab Au 

Gratin

400g 
High Liner Wild Pacific
Salmon Fillets

Frozen Tray Pack
Ground Pork

Cut From AA or Higher Grades Beef Value Pack
Cross Rib Marinating Steak

Quality Vac Pack
Salt Riblets

250g Sunrise
Salami or 
Pepperoni 
Sticks

$899

375g Mere Michel Regular or Salt Reduced
Bacon

Fresh Bone-In
Pork Butt Chops

Made From Fresh or 
Frozen Portions Value Pack
Medium Ground Beef

$1299

$1099

$499

$699

2/$5

$499

$399

$399

$399

$699

$699

$477

Fresh Bone-In
Smoked Picnic Ham

300g Maple Leaf 
Fully Cooked 
Sausage Links or Rounds

695g Maple Leaf Prime
Chicken Wings

$899$599

$899
$799

Frozen
Cod Fillets

340g Ocean Jewel
Breaded Coconut Shrimp

$499

$344

$899

$199

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$15.41/KG.

PER LB.
$10.52/KG.

PER LB.
$19.82/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER 100G

375g 
Mina
Chicken Wieners

PER LB.
$19.82/KG.

Atlantic's Best
Homestyle Sausages

700g Janes Pub Style
Chicken Strips, Nuggets, 
Burgers or Popcorn Chicken By The Piece 

Maple Leaf
Bologna

$599
PER LB.
$13.21/KG.



Fresh Produce

Dairy

Frozen

128-284g 
Michelina
Frozen 

Entrees
20pk Cavendish Gold
Hash Brown Patties

568g Maple Leaf Prime
Stuffed Chicken

295ml 
Minute Maid or Fruitopia
Frozen Punch

450g
Kraft Velveeta
Cheese Loaf

125g
Lactantia
Salted 
Butter

4x100g Oikos
Greek Yogurt

170g Product of Mexico 
Blackberries

Product of US
Cantaloupe

Product of US
Red Pears

Product of US
Green Peppers

3lb
Product
of Canada
Carrots

Product of Chile
Kiwi Fruit

Product 
of Canada

Green Onion
1lb Product
of Canada
Parsnip

Product of Honduras
Pineapple

Product
of Canada
Medium Turnip

Product of Florida 
Large Tomatoes

351g 
Pillsbury RTB
Cinnamon 
Rolls With 
Icing

720-740g Giuseppe
Rising Crust Pizza

48ct Kellogg's
Eggo's

1lt Kraft
Cool Whip

$288

$744

$344

$444

$499

2/$3

$788 $1588

2/$488 $588

$477$999

$269

$549

$369

$378

$349

$139

$139

$149

$599

$578

PER LB.
$5.49/KG.

$249

PER LB.
$5.93/KG.

PER LB.
$3.06/KG.

PER LB.
$7.69/KG.

EACH

BUNCH

EACH

EACH

480g Furlani 
Parmesan Garlic Toast



Bakery

Smart Shopper

Personal
Care

STARTING AT

$699
Powell’s Artisan
Sourdough 
Bread

$299

12pk White or Whole Wheat
Circle Dinner Rolls

540g Golden Crust
Assorted Pies

3 Bun 
Homestyle

White Bread

Biscoff
Cheesecake

340g Golden Crust
Bread Crumbs12pk Golden Crust 

Plain, Raisin, Blueberry or Coconut Mandarin
Tea Buns

2pk Gracie’s
Cream Donuts

12pk Golden Crust
Five Star Cookies

$1499

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT UNTIL DECEMBER 3, 2025

1ct Selected Colgate
Toothbrush

$339

$469

$299

$625
$779

$360

$488 $388$688

99¢

828ml Selected Tresemme
Shampoo or 
Conditioner

250ml Listerine
Cool Mint

16ct Motrin 
Super Strength 400mg

$277

$377 $344

14kg Pedigree
Dry Dog Food

60pk Scotties
Holiday Cube Tissues

1lt Glaceau
Smart Water

625g Cavendish All Day
Hashbrown Waffles

340g Litehouse
Caramel Dip Tub

540ml Lucky Leaf
Pie Fillings

132g Et Tu
Caesar Salad Kit

3lt Primo
Vegetable Oil

6x237ml Selected Boost
Meal Replacement

250ml Bonte
Donair Sauce

300g Purity
Oatmeal Cookies

6pk 
Selected Hostess
Snacks

$1499

$3999

2/$6

2/$6

2/$62/$6

$544$299

$999



Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home

More Great 
Deals

NEW!

80ct Bounce
Dryer Sheets

35ct Lysol
Wipes 
Citrus 
Scent

1ct 
Glade 
2 In 1

Scented Candle

3.57lt 
Clorox 
Bleach

40ct 
Club 

Supreme
Garbage 

Bags

350g Lysol
Disinfectant 

Spray

3/$10

2/$3

$288$799

$488

$344 $344

$344

2/$650

2/$222

2/$750

2/$850
$188

205-300g Tostitos XL
Tortilla Chips

120-140g
Squashies
Candy

24x500ml Ice River 
Natural Spring Water

43-58g 
Selected Hershey
Chocolate Bars

177-235g Lay's XXL 
Potato Chips or 
Baked Crisps

120-142g Sensible Portions
Veggie Straws

70g McSweeney's
Beef Jerky

260g Taki's
Chips

116-135g Werther's
Candy

265g Vidal 
Watermelon or Strawberry

Belts

22.7kg 
QualiCat 

Cat Litter

170g 
Beggin' Strips 
Dog Treats

1.36kg
Meow

Mix
Dry
Cat

Food

$1999
$1899

$444

$188 $388

$899

375g Pedigree
Dog Food

500g
Meow Mix
Dry Cat 

Food

7.2kg Alpo
Dry Dog 
Food

$344

$588

$588

$799

$677

$688

2/$650

$397

$3293/$4 $277

$499$188

2/$5

3/$4

1.89lt Mott's Clamato
Juice

250g Timewise
Pasta25g 

Selected Club House
Gravy

210g 
Hawkins

Cheezies

1lt
Pepsi & Flavours

6-8pk Dempster's Signature Gold
Hotdog or Hamburger Buns

946ml Natura
Oat or Almond Milk

60g 
Lucky Elephant

Cotton Candy

284ml 
Campbell's 
Cream of Chicken, Chicken Broth, 
Beef Consomme, Beef Broth or 
1/2 Fat Cream of Chicken Soup

355ml Jones
Soda

200g Old Dutch
Veggie Crisps



NEW!

2/$488

2/$650

$1399 $1099

$1799

2/$444

480-600g Selected Kellogg’s
Family Size Cereal

250g 
Jamie Oliver
Microwave Rice

1.42-1.63lt Arm & Hammer
Liquid Laundry Detergent

200g Kraft
Macaroni Salad Mix

3pk Sponge Towels Ultra Pro
CAS Double Roll

620g Apple Valley
Baked Rhubarb Strawberry Pie

398ml Dole
Pineapple

12ct Royale Double Roll
Bathroom Tissue

375g Billy Bee
Liquid Honey Bear

2lt Fruite
Drinks

450g Christie Premium Plus
Crackers

680g Wong Wing
Egg Rolls

156g Burns
Flakes of Meat

477-664g Red Baron 
Classic or Thin Crust
Pizza

24ct 
Selected Tetley 

Specialty Tea Bags

398ml Bush's
Baked Beans

591ml Litehouse
Dressings

354ml Dairy Isle Regular or 2%
Evaporated Milk

675g Crosby's
Fancy or Cooking Molasses

1lt Minute Maid or Five Alive
Juice

12pk Scotsburn
Twin Ice Pops

145g Christie
Bits & Bites 
or Crispers

675g Dempster's Xtra
Sandwich Bread or 
500g Natural Bakery
Rye Bread

$299 $588

$488$588

$497 $699$588$644

2/$5 $199$399

2/$4

2/$4 $288 $999

$644 $444

2/$6

12x355ml Budweiser
Zero Non-Alcoholic Beer

310ml Smucker's
NAS Jam

67-120g 
Schneider’s
Lunchmates

2kg Pinehill
Chicken Legs

$444

$344 $797



$688

$488

$688

$499

$544

$588

$699

$788

$644

170g 
Nescafe 
Rich Only 
Instant Coffee

400-450g Carnation 
Hot Chocolate Tin

510g McCain 
Deep'n Delicious 
Cake

800g McCain 
Red Bag Fries or 
Diced Hash Brown

33-52g Selected Nestle 
Chocolate Bars

540-600g McCain Pizza, Beef Taco, 
Cheeseburger or Ham & Cheese

Pockets

$688

$488 $744

$588

$599

$599

$488
$588

2/$488 2/$444

4/$5

2/$7

375g Schneider's
Sausage Rounds 

 or Mini Sizzlers 500g VIM  
Skim Milk Powder

454g Swift Premium 
Cooked Ham

16ct Black Diamond
Marble Cheestrings

200g Purity
Cream Crisps

398ml Catelli
Meat Sauce

425g Purity
Jam Jams 850g Kraft

Cheese Pizza Mix

300-350g Purity 
Regular or 25% Less Fat
Cream Crackers 314g Jell-O No Bake

Cheesecake

200-250g Main Street 
Deli Sliced Meats

240g Cracker Barrel
Natural Cheese Slices

1lt Becel
Cooking Oil

850g Becel 
Regular or Olive Oil
Margarine

2lb Product of South Africa 
Clementines

Product of US
Red Seedless 

Grapes

280g Product of Canada 
Grape Tomatoes

1.36kg Imperial 
Margarine Quarters

$478

$378

$378
PER LB.
$8.30/KG.



2lt
Coke & Flavours

$388

$288

2/$488

24x591ml Powerade
Variety Pack

341ml VH Dipping
Sauces

410g Puritan
Beef or Irish Stew

4pk Snack Pack
Pudding or Gels

473ml Bang
Energy Drink

12pk Folgers K-Cup
Coffee

750g Butcher Selection
Cooked Ham

800g 
Watson 

Ridge
Chicken Nuggets, Burgers, 

Strips or Popcorn Chicken

2.5kg Robin Hood 
White, Whole Wheat 

or Best For Bread 
Flour

354ml 
Carnation 
2% or Regular 
Evaporated Milk

475g Watson Ridge 
Chicken Wings

$577

$799

$1788

3/$5
3/$8

2/$6

2/$12

2/$83/$10

2/$6

$3499

$1899

$2499
$588

2/$444

$699

$799

$899

$4599

$499

$1099-$1799

10-20ct 
Atlantic's Best 

Pickled Eggs or Wieners

6kg Atlantic’s Best
Salt Riblets

Atlantic’s Best
Homestyle Puddings

355ml Alani
Protein Shakes

10pk Golden Crust
Cake Donuts

12x355ml Alani
Nu Energy Drinks

12pk Golden Crust
Dinner Rolls

355ml Alani
Nu Energy Drinks

12pk Golden Crust
Gourmet Cookies

632g M&M Asian
Party Pack Appetizer

250g M&M
Spinach Artichoke & Cheese Dip

1kg M&M Too Tall
Strawberry Shortcake

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.
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